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Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

C.

UMBACH

H 

G.

RIEXINGER

C 

S.

TRIMBORN

M 

F.

PINTEUS

B 

F.

VERBEEK

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

GARCÍA MENA,

José Antonio

[ES] 

3208 

WALLISER,

ANTON 
71.471%

  (1º) 

71.765%   

(3º) 

66.324%   

(3º) 

73.529%

  (1º) 

75.147%

  (1º) 
71.647%

260,00

€ 
FRIMOUSSE 113566 - 

FIDERTANZ / GOLDIKA / 2009 / CASTAÑA / OLDBG 

2 

CAETANO,

María [PT] 

10019463

FALINHAS

MANSAS LDA 

69.853%

  (3º) 

74.265%   

(1º) 

67.941%   

(1º) 

73.235%

  (2º) 

70.588%

  (3º) 
71.176%

200,00

€ HAPPY PLUS 106TM58

DRESSAGE

PLUS 

BRETTON WOODS / - / 2012 / ALAZÁN / - 

3 

SUBILEAU, Lara

[NONE] 

10012821

PIERRE

DEFRANCE,

AURELIE

RIEDWEG 

70.294%

  (2º) 

72.353%   

(2º) 

66.324%   

(3º) 

70.294%

  (3º) 

72.059%

  (2º) 
70.265%

160,00

€ 

SKATE MOSS 106SS98 - 

SOLIMAN / TIANA / 2010 / - / - 

4 

DEGUILHEM,

Anne Laure

[NONE] 

10208021

S.A.R.L. HAWAI

SR 
67.941%

  (4º) 

69.412%   

(5º) 

63.529%   

(6º) 

65.735%

  (6º) 

68.529%

  (4º) 
67.029%

110,00

€ 
HAWAI LH 106SV22 - 

HOTLINE / SERZIELLA / 2010 / - / - 

5 

HIGUERA

CARMONA,

Javier [ES] 

15490 

D.ANTONIO

CARRILLO

BAEZA 
64.118%

  (7º) 

70.735%   

(4º) 

66.324%   

(3º) 

66.912%

  (5º) 

65.735%

  (6º) 
66.765% 70,00 €

FULVIUS 120602 - 

FURST NYMPHENBURG / PRINTHANA / 2012 /

NEGRA / HANN 

6 

PINTO, Yoann

[PT] 

10107652

ESTADO

PORTUGUÊS -

COUDELARIA

DE ALTER 

66.912%

  (5º) 

66.471%   

(6º) 

66.618%   

(2º) 

67.941%

  (4º) 

65.735%

  (7º) 

66.735% - 
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DOURO 106AQ61

ESTADO

PORTUGUES -

COUDELARIA

DE ALTER 

RUBI / NEGACA / 2008 / BAY / LUSIT 

7 

HALLBERG

MELANDER,

Charlotta [ES] 

71793 

HALLBERG

MELANDER,

CHARLOTTA 
64.265%

  (6º) 

64.412%   

(8º) 

61.765%   

(7º) 

65.147%

  (7º) 

66.324%

  (5º) 
64.383% - 

LICOURATIO 123701 

MANFERD

GOEKEN 

LICOTUS / AURELIA / 2011 / ALAZANA / OLDBG 

8 

FERNANDEZ

MUÑOZ, Juan

Francisco [ES] 

273935 

POMER SOLER,

CLAUDIA 

59.265%

  (8º) 

64.706%   

(7º) 

60.735%   

(8º) 

63.676%

  (8º) 

60.441%

  (8º) 
61.765% - 

HINOJO 116320 

DEHESA DE

CABEZA RUBIA

SL 

CANDREO O / BANOUK / 2012 / CASTAÑA / KWPN 
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